
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

07/16/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 07/12/10 Sat $25,471,908 $13,601,790 $40,000,000 $23,952,095.81 1.670 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 07/16/10 Wed $23,190,986 $25,985,587 $50,000,000 $29,940,119.76 1.670 6.4% 13.0% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 07/19/10 Sat $26,226,057 $39,990,087 $60,000,000 $35,928,143.71 1.670 7.2% 19.2% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 07/23/10 Wed $24,675,209 $53,166,447 $70,000,000 $41,916,167.66 1.670 6.8% 24.7% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 07/26/10 Sat $28,347,541 $68,303,802 $80,000,000 $47,904,191.62 1.670 7.8% 30.6% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 07/30/10 Wed $26,032,346 $82,204,861 $90,000,000 $53,892,215.57 1.670 7.2% 35.5% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 08/02/10 Sat $29,764,918 $98,099,084 $101,000,000 $60,500,000.00 1.670 8.1% 40.8% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 08/06/10 Wed $29,937,197 $113,813,532 $122,000,000 $73,100,000.00 1.670 8.2% 45.6% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 08/09/10 Sat $33,336,708 $130,501,615 $143,000,000 $85,600,000.00 1.670 9.1% 50.6% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 08/13/10 Wed $33,240,622 $147,141,599 $152,000,000 $91,000,000.00 1.670 9.0% 55.0% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 08/16/10 Sat $38,400,554 $166,364,602 $173,000,000 $103,600,000.00 1.670 10.4% 59.7% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 08/20/10 Wed $41,550,778 $187,164,581 $192,000,000 $115,000,000.00 1.670 11.2% 64.2% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 08/23/10 Sat $49,536,714 $211,962,255 $221,000,000 $132,300,000.00 1.670 13.2% 68.9% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 08/27/10 Wed $57,340,074 $240,060,583 $257,000,000 $153,900,000.00 1.670 15.1% 73.6% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 08/30/10 Sat $72,323,603 $273,849,579 $300,000,000 $179,600,000.00 1.670 18.6% 78.5% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 09/03/10 Wed $94,611,122 $318,051,121 $400,000,000 $239,500,000.00 1.670 23.7% 83.6% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 09/06/10 Sat $141,031,026 $383,939,662 $500,000,000 $299,400,000.00 1.670 33.1% 89.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 09/10/10 Wed $134,820,848 $446,926,859 $0.00 1.670 31.9% 92.5% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 09/13/10 Sat $204,494,988 $542,465,245 $0.00 1.670 44.2% 95.8% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 09/17/10 Wed $202,231,273 $636,946,040 $0.00 1.670 43.8% 97.7% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 09/20/10 Sat $316,967,231 $785,030,537 $0.00 1.670 59.5% 99.1% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 09/24/10 Wed $323,570,036 $936,199,811 $0.00 1.670 60.3% 99.6% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 7/16/2014


